3/06/2020 11:31 AM
01 CITY OF OTTAWA

PAYROLL NO#:

PAY CODES: All

DEPT:
DATES :

001-310 POLICE
3/06/2020 THRU

EMP NO#
01-0383
01-0341
01-6501
01-0231
01-0376
01-0321
01-0281
01-0366
01-0251

3/09/2020

BOORAS, KYLE W
DONAHUE, BRENDEN R
HILTON, JOSEPH K
JOHNSON, GARRY L
MCLAUGHLIN, ANDREW
NILLES, ROBERT F
RIVA, LQUIS A
SOVERO, DANIEL J
ZEGLIS, ANTHONY F

*%% DEPARTMENT TOTALS *#*%

*%% REPORT TOTALS *¥**

G/L ACCOUNT

001 4310-190
001 4310-422

PAYROLL PAY CODE REPORT

————— NO# TIMES PAID HOURS AMOUNT
1 387.50
1 387.50
1 3.00 98.83
1 2.75 111.52
1 10.50 392.64
1 4.00 16%.71
1 6.00 226.73
1 6.50 239.06
1 10.00 385.72
9 42.75 2,399.21
9 42.75 2,399.21

*¥% /I, ACCOUNT TOTALS **¥

ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT
SPECIAL DUTY 1,624.21
GRANT EXP/PEER JURY 775.00
**%* FUND 001 TOTALS **% 2,399.21

*%% GRAND TOTALS *** 2,399.21
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